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Survey Results

Q1
Are you a board member or coach?
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
Board member
coaCh -
Other (please
specify)
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Board member 60.00% 6
Coach 30.00% 3
Other (please specify) 10.00% 1
Total 10
Q2
Are you new to the sport of figure skating?
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
New (<2
seasons)
Experienced (2
seasons or...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
New (<2 seasons) 10.00% 1
Experienced (2 seasons or more) 90.00% 9
Total 10
Q3

Are you new to CRSC board, as a director
or coach?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

First time
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Answer Choices Responses

First time 50.00% 5
Prior board experience 50.00% 5
Total

Q4
Have you ever participated in a strategic
planning exercise?
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
Yes, with a
non-profit...
Yes, with
another type...
ND _
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes, with a non-profit board 0.00% 0
Yes, with another type of organization or group 10.00% 1
No 90.00% 9
Total 10
Q5

Why have you volunteered for the board
(select the most appropriate)?

Answered: 10  Skipped: 0

To help my
child by hav...

To give back
to the sport...

To improve the
administrati...
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Answer Choices Responses

To help my child by having a strong, well managed club 40.00% 4
To give back to the sport or my community 20.00% 2
To improve the administration of the CRSC 10.00% 1
| am a coach 30.00% 3
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
Total 10

Q6
Do you understand the basic functions of
your role as a director?
Answered: 10 Skipped: 0
Yes |
understand t...
No, | have yet
to be provid...
I am a coach
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes | understand the basic functions of my role 70.00% 7
No, | have yet to be provided with a description 0.00% 0
| am a coach 30.00% 3
Total 10
Q7

Are you aware of the basic roles of: 1) a
director, 2) a coach, 3) volunteer
administration duties and 4) a parent?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Yes |
understand t...

| require role
clarity
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes | understand the basic roles 80.00% 8
I require role clarity 20.00% 2
Total 10

Q8
How do you feel minor board decisions
between meetings should be made?
Answered: 10  Skipped: 0
By a formal,
electronic...
By a casual
electronic...
By a casual
drop-in...
Bya telephone
conference call
Bya
specialboard...
Other (please
specify)
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
By a formal, electronic board meeting 20.00% 2
By a casual electronic survey 60.00% 6
By a casual drop-in discussion at the arena 10.00% 1
Bya telephone conference call 0.00% 0
By a specialboard meeting 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 10.00% 1
Total 10
Q9

How do you prefer to receive board
communications?

Answered: 9 Skipped: 1

Formally in
board meetin...

Casually by
e-mail as th...
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Answer Choices Responses

Formally in board meeting packages 0.00% 0

Casually by e-mail as the subject arises 100.00% 9

Total 9
Q10

Whatis your preferred board meeting style
and location?

Answered: 10 Skipped: 0

Formal board
meetings in ...

Casual
meetings in ...

Casual
meetings in ...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

Formal board meetings in an arena meeting room 70.00% 7

Casual meetings in a coffee shop/restaurant 10.00% 1

Casual meetings in the homes of directors 10.00% 1

Other (please specify) 10.00% 1

Total 10
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